


394 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Fifteenth
Worcester
District

Vincent

A.

Pedone

of

Worcester

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

No

Nomination

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

WORCESTER

TOTALS

1,404 19 441 1,864

1,404 19 441 1,864

50 410 460

50 410 460

State Election

Fifteenth
Worcester
District

Vincent

A.

Pedone

of

Worcester

Democratic

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

WORCESTER
Wd. 3 Pet. 2

4
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Wd. 5 Pet. 3
Wd. 10 Pet. 1

2
4
5

TOTALS

248 9 91 348
323 10 75 408
383 14 85 482
618 16 119 753
375 10 86 471
609 17 197 823
773 16 247 1,036
916 27 365 1,308
376 11 146 533
337 9 101 447
229 8 46 283
338 3 96 437

5,525 150 1,654 7,329
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Sixteenth
Worcester
District

WORCESTER
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2
4
5

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

Wd. 8 Pet. 1

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

- i =

51 E

502
735
823
819
309
437
466
328
760
323
403

5,905

5 104 611
18 206 959
24 335 1,182
24 284 1.127
10 63 382
14 103 554
22 119 607
17 87 432
25 207 992

97 425
13 86 502

177 1,691 7.773
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2010

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Seventeenth
Worcester
District

John

J.

Binienda,

Sr.

of

Worcester

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

No

Nomination

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

Leicester
WORCESTER

TOTALS

652 9 164 825
1,251 14 372 1,637

1,903 23 536 2,462

38 544 582
51 386 437

89 930 1,019

State Election

Seventeenth
Worcester
District

John

J.

Binienda,

Sr.

of

Worcester

Democratic

All

Others

Blanks

Total

Votes

Cast

Leicester

Pet. 1

2
3
4

WORCESTER
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Wd. 8 Pet. 2
3
4

TOTALS

818 24 302 1,144
722 17 207 946
772 - 281 1,053
808 16 275 1,099

867 18 277 1,162
509 13 146 668
755 26 212 993
778 24 228 1,030
810 21 260 1,091
266 9 67 342
282 10 72 364
500 17 98 615

7,887 195 2,425 10,507
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

Eighteenth
Worcester
District S> £

I "3
03

n £

ill 596
40 337
21 158
75 429
78 414

Bellingham
Blackstone

.

Millville

Sutton
Uxbridge....

TOTALS....

624
380
135
313
254

1,706

14

10
2

34

82 720 480
70 458 293
18 153 137
77 400 350
73 329 336

320 2,060 1,596 13 325 1,934

State Election

Eighteenth
Worcester
District

« O U
u £ «

ill

I a

03 a o

S xi
O 3 3

S3

Bellingham
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Blackstone
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

Millville

Sutton
Pet. 1

.

2.

Uxbridge
Pet. 1

.

2.

4.

TOTALS...,

608
572
663
631
545

522
529
562

509

712
615

544
713
660

8,385

671
666
645
772
549

476
546
616

626

836
792

810
642
645

9,292

22
21
27
34
20

7

15
28

19

18
11

19
21
30

292

1,302
1,259
1,335
1,438
1,115

1,005
1,090
1,206

1,154

1,568
1,419

1,373
1,377
1,336

17,977
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